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Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

Real Estate Parcel Detalil

05002270001000540000000
05000000000023548030000

848 BROADWAY AVE

ROMERO MARIO & IRMA GAMEZ
3885191

ISLIP

0.215

$36,800.00

$0.00

$9,215.77
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